Datum
19-1-2010
4-2-2010
5-2-2010

17-2-2010
15-3-2010
20-4-2010
18-5-2015
11-6-2010
11-6-2010
13-7-2010
26-7-2010
13-10-2010
6-12-2010

Omschrijving
Rente
Donatie

Weeskinderen Zambezi

Donatie
KVK

Rente
Rente
Paskosten
Paskosten
Rente
Donatie
Rente
Zambezi Melkpoeder
Eindsaldo
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Balans 2010

Inkomsten
€ 0,03
€ 50.000,00

€ 500,00
€11

€ 567,86

€0,73
€155,46
€ 0,86

€ 50.151,16

Uitgaven

€ 5.000,00

€ 26,14

€10,95
€10,95

€1.966,50



